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Non-Faculty Instructional Academic Staff Titles

Professor of Practice

Adjunct Professor
Associate
Assistant
Instructor

Professor (CHS)
Distinguished
Associate
Assistant
Instructor

Clinical Professor
Distinguished
Associate
Assistant
Instructor

Professor L/I
Associate
Assistant
Instructor

Teaching Professor
Associate
Assistant

Teaching Faculty IV
Teaching Faculty Il
Teaching Faculty Il
Teaching Faculty |

Lecturer
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Job Title Code

TLO53

1C001
1C002
1C003
1C004

1C014
1C013
1C015
1C016
1C017

1C009
1C008
1C010
1C011
1C012

1C022
1C023
1C024
1C037

TLO22
TLO55
TLO56

TLO31
TLO27
TLO26
TLO25

TLO20

Salary Grade

70

80
79
78
77

80
80
79
78
77

80
80
79
78
77

73
74
75
77

70
69
68

70
65
63
61

61

Twelve Month

(A-basis)
$64,400

$75,800
$62,800
$49,400
$41,300

$75,800
$75,800
$62,800
$49,400
$41,300

$75,800
$75,800
$62,800
$49,400
$41,300

$75,800
$62,800
$49,400
$41,300

$64,400
$53,400
$42,000

$64,400
$56,900
$47,100
$37,100

$37,100

CATEGORY B MINIMUM SALARIES

AS A PERCENTAGE OF FACULTY MINIMUM SALARIES

Effective June 30, 2024

Nine Month

(C-basis)

$52,691
N
$62,018
$51,382
$40,418
$33,791

$62,018
$62,018
$51,382
$40,418
$33,791

$62,018
$62,018
$51,382
$40,418
$33,791

$62,018
$51,382
$40,418
$33,791

$52,691
$43,691
$34,364

$52,691
$46,555
$38,536
$30,355

$30,355

% of Related Title

85% of Professor Minima

100% of Professor Minima
100% of Associate Professor Minima
100% of Assistant Professor Minima
100% of Instructor Minima

100% of Professor Minima
100% of Professor Minima
100% of Associate Professor Minima
100% of Assistant Professor Minima
100% of Instructor Minima

100% of Professor Minima
100% of Professor Minima
100% of Associate Professor Minima
100% of Assistant Professor Minima
100% of Instructor Minima

100% of Professor Minima
100% of Associate Professor Minima
100% of Assistant Professor Minima
100% of Instructor Minima

85% of Professor Minima
85% of Associate Professor Minima
85% of Assistant Professor Minima

85% of Professor Minima
75% of Professor Minima
75% of Associate Professor Minima
75% of Assistant Professor Minima

75% of Assistant Professor Minima
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U N IVE RSITI ES E CATEGORY B MINIMUM SALARIES

AS A PERCENTAGE OF FACULTY MINIMUM SALARIES

WISCONSIN

Twelve Month Nine Month
Non-Faculty Instructional Academic Staff Titles Job Title Code Salary Grade (A-basis) (C-basis) % of Related Title
Professor Emeritus 1C018 80 $75,800 $62,018 100% of Professor Minima
Associate 1C019 79 $62,800 $51,382 100% of Associate Professor Minima
Assistant 1C020 78 $49,400 $40,418 100% of Assistant Professor Minima
Instructor 1C021 77 $41,300 $33,791 100% of Instructor Minima
Visiting Professor 1C029 73 $75,800 $62,018 100% of Professor Minima
Associate 1C030 74 $62,800 $51,382 100% of Associate Professor Minima
Assistant 1C031 75 $49,400 $40,418 100% of Assistant Professor Minima
Instructor 1C032 72 $41,300 $33,791 100% of Instructor Minima
Instructional Administrator TLOO1 61 $37,100 $30,355 75% of Assistant Professor Minima
Preceptor TLO11 61 $37,100 $30,355 75% of Assistant Professor Minima
Visiting Lecturer 1C036 61 $37,100 $30,355 75% of Assistant Professor Minima
Non-Faculty Research Titles
Research Professor RE035 70 $64,400 $52,691 85% of Professor Minima
Associate RE113 69 $53,400 $43,691 85% of Associate Professor Minima
Assistant RE112 68 $42,000 $34,364 85% of Assistant Professor Minima
Scientist Il RE045 66 $64,400 $52,691 85% of Professor Minima
Scientist Il RE044 64 $53,400 $43,691 85% of Associate Professor Minima
Scientist | RE043 62 $42,000 $34,364 85% of Assistant Professor Minima
Visiting Scientist 1C033 70 $64,400 $52,691 85% of Professor Minima
Associate 1C034 69 $53,400 $43,691 85% of Associate Professor Minima
Assistant 1C035 68 $42,000 $34,364 85% of Assistant Professor Minima
Researcher Il RE042 70 $64,400 $52,691 85% of Professor Minima
Researcher Il RE041 63 $47,100 $38,536 75% of Associate Professor Minima
Researcher | RE040 61 $37,100 $30,355 75% of Assistant Professor Minima
Client-Based Researcher Il RE003 65 $56,900 $46,555 75% of Professor Minima
Client-Based Researcher Il RE002 63 $47,100 $38,536 75% of Associate Professor Minima
Client-Based Researcher | RE0O1 61 $37,100 $30,355 75% of Assistant Professor Minima
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