

CATEGORY B MINIMUM SALARIES AS A PERCENTAGE OF FACULTY MINIMUM SALARIES

Effective June 30, 2024

			Twelve Month	Nine Month	
Non-Faculty Instructional Academic Staff Titles	Job Title Code	Salary Grade	(A-basis)	(C-basis)	% of Related Title
Professor of Practice	TL053	70	\$64,400	\$52,691	85% of Professor Minima
				\$0	
Adjunct Professor	IC001	80	\$75,800	\$62,018	100% of Professor Minima
Associate	IC002	79	\$62,800	\$51,382	100% of Associate Professor Minima
Assistant	IC003	78	\$49,400	\$40,418	100% of Assistant Professor Minima
Instructor	IC004	77	\$41,300	\$33,791	100% of Instructor Minima
Professor (CHS)	IC014	80	\$75,800	\$62,018	100% of Professor Minima
Distinguished	IC013	80	\$75,800	\$62,018	100% of Professor Minima
Associate	IC015	79	\$62,800	\$51,382	100% of Associate Professor Minima
Assistant	IC016	78	\$49,400	\$40,418	100% of Assistant Professor Minima
Instructor	IC017	77	\$41,300	\$33,791	100% of Instructor Minima
Clinical Professor	IC009	80	\$75,800	\$62,018	100% of Professor Minima
Distinguished	IC008	80	\$75,800	\$62,018	100% of Professor Minima
Associate	IC010	79	\$62,800	\$51,382	100% of Associate Professor Minima
Assistant	IC011	78	\$49,400	\$40,418	100% of Assistant Professor Minima
Instructor	IC012	77	\$41,300	\$33,791	100% of Instructor Minima
Professor L/I	IC022	73	\$75,800	\$62,018	100% of Professor Minima
Associate	IC023	74	\$62,800	\$51,382	100% of Associate Professor Minima
Assistant	IC024	75	\$49,400	\$40,418	100% of Assistant Professor Minima
Instructor	IC037	77	\$41,300	\$33,791	100% of Instructor Minima
Teaching Professor	TL022	70	\$64,400	\$52,691	85% of Professor Minima
Associate	TL055	69	\$53,400	\$43,691	85% of Associate Professor Minima
Assistant	TL056	68	\$42,000	\$34,364	85% of Assistant Professor Minima
Teaching Faculty IV	TL031	70	\$64,400	\$52,691	85% of Professor Minima
Teaching Faculty III	TL027	65	\$56,900	\$46,555	75% of Professor Minima
Teaching Faculty II	TL026	63	\$47,100	\$38,536	75% of Associate Professor Minima
Teaching Faculty I	TL025	61	\$37,100	\$30,355	75% of Assistant Professor Minima
Lecturer	TL020	61	\$37,100	\$30,355	75% of Assistant Professor Minima

UW System Administrative Policy 1277 Page 1 of 2



CATEGORY B MINIMUM SALARIES AS A PERCENTAGE OF FACULTY MINIMUM SALARIES

Effective June 30, 2024

			T b	NI' NA	
Non-Family Instructional Association Co-55 Titles	lab Titla Code	Calami Cuaili	Twelve Month	Nine Month	0/ of Doloted Title
Non-Faculty Instructional Academic Staff Titles	Job Title Code	Salary Grade	(A-basis)	(C-basis)	% of Related Title
Professor Emeritus	IC018	80	\$75,800	\$62,018	100% of Professor Minima
Associate	IC019	79	\$62,800	\$51,382	100% of Associate Professor Minima
Assistant	IC020	78	\$49,400	\$40,418	100% of Assistant Professor Minima
Instructor	IC021	77	\$41,300	\$33,791	100% of Instructor Minima
Visiting Professor	IC029	73	\$75,800	\$62,018	100% of Professor Minima
Associate	IC030	74	\$62,800	\$51,382	100% of Associate Professor Minima
Assistant	IC031	75	\$49,400	\$40,418	100% of Assistant Professor Minima
Instructor	IC032	72	\$41,300	\$33,791	100% of Instructor Minima
Instructional Administrator	TL001	61	\$37,100	\$30,355	75% of Assistant Professor Minima
Preceptor	TL011	61	\$37,100	\$30,355	75% of Assistant Professor Minima
Visiting Lecturer	IC036	61	\$37,100	\$30,355	75% of Assistant Professor Minima
Non-Faculty Research Titles					
Research Professor	RE035	70	\$64,400	\$52,691	85% of Professor Minima
Associate	RE113	69	\$53,400	\$43,691	85% of Associate Professor Minima
Assistant	RE112	68	\$42,000	\$34,364	85% of Assistant Professor Minima
Scientist III	RE045	66	\$64,400	\$52,691	85% of Professor Minima
Scientist II	RE044	64	\$53,400	\$43,691	85% of Associate Professor Minima
Scientist I	RE043	62	\$42,000	\$34,364	85% of Assistant Professor Minima
			, ,	1 - 7	
Visiting Scientist	IC033	70	\$64,400	\$52,691	85% of Professor Minima
Associate	IC034	69	\$53,400	\$43,691	85% of Associate Professor Minima
Assistant	IC035	68	\$42,000	\$34,364	85% of Assistant Professor Minima
Researcher III	RE042	70	\$64,400	\$52,691	85% of Professor Minima
Researcher II	RE041	63	\$47,100	\$38,536	75% of Associate Professor Minima
Researcher I	RE040	61	\$37,100	\$30,355	75% of Assistant Professor Minima
Client-Based Researcher III	RE003	65	\$56,900	\$46,555	75% of Professor Minima
Client-Based Researcher II	RE002	63	\$47,100	\$38,536	75% of Associate Professor Minima
Client-Based Researcher I	RE001	61	\$37,100	\$30,355	75% of Assistant Professor Minima
Client-Based Researcher II	RE002	63	\$47,100	\$38,536	75% of Associate Professor Minima

UW System Administrative Policy 1277 Page 2 of 2